March 26 (Tues)
March 28 (Thur)
April 1 (Mon)
April 4 (Thur)
April 8 (Mon)
April 9 (Tues)
April 11 (Thur)
April 15 (Mon)
April 16 (Tues)
April 25 (Thur)
April 29 (Mon)
May 2 (Thur)
May 4 (Sat)
May 6 (Mon)
May 13-16

May 23-24

Minneapolis (V)
Clay Center (V)
Concordia (V)
Russell (V)

Beloit (JV)
Southeast (V)

Beloit (V)
Bennington (JV)
Republic County (V)
TMP/Hays (V)
Southeast of Saline (JV)
Cheney (V)
Bennington JV
Ellsworth (V)
Regionals

State

SACRED HEART KNIGHTS SOFTBALL 2019

Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
tba

tba

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

3:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

3:00

3:30

4:30

Noon

4:00



